

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2861/2007
(From the judgement and order dated 08/03/2007 in BA No. 999/2007 of
The HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

LOKESH SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for issue of warrant of arrest of respt. and office report)

Date: 11/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Radha Rangaswamy , Adv
No.2 Mr. Amit Sibal, Adv.
Mr. P Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.
Mr. Samir Ali Khan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Two weeks' time is granted for filing rejoinder affidavit.

List thereafter.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master